Details

®RasterPlan Plastic Bins

m 8 different bin sizes in 6 brilliant colors

m Material and construction provides a dimensionally
stable durable shatterproof bin

m Plastic bin made of high quality Polyethylene

m Safe and ergonomical handling due to generously

dimensioned, multiple reinforced recssed grips on front
and back (size 1-4), available with grip rod - retrofittable

m Specially formed rear hanging bar which enables

absolutely horizontal hanging and removal of the bins to
and from the RasterPlan Louvred Boards (size 5-8) even

when fully loaded. Thus no spilling of content
m Surrounding stacking edge
m Temperature resistant from -40° to +80°C, therefore
good usage under extreme climate conditions
m Resistant to common acid, oil and lyes

m Easy cleaning due to smooth internal walls, suitable for

food storage

m Ribbed reinforcements on the floor edges
m Designed for use on feed and roller conveyors

m Label holder with a special clamp effect, to avoid slip-

ping of the label

m Environmental friendly, fully recyclable

®RasterPla

ESD - upon request

Besonderheiten
Model

LxWxHmm
green

blue

grey

red

yellow

natrual white

Label, white

Label, transparent

Lid Polystyrene

Grip rod, can be retrofitted
Longitudinal dividers, steel

Size 1

FERTIGUNGSSTANDORT

DEUTSCHLAND

Longitudinal dividers of steel

board

Size 2

Transparent lid

©RasterPlan Plastic Bins
Size-1 to Size-4 with large Handling grips on the back

Size 3

Size 4

Grip rod

Size-5 to Size-8 with Hanging bar for Louvred Boards

Size 5

Size 6

Size 7

Size 8

I X EEEER

500 x 300 x 250
6001.00.0153
6001.00.0150
6001.00.0154
6001.00.0151
6001.00.0152
6001.00.0159

6068.00.6065
6068.00.6066
6060.00.0157
6064.00.0158
6063.00.6005

500 x 300 x 200
6002.00.0153
6002.00.0150
6002.00.0154
6002.00.0151
6002.00.0152
6002.00.0159

6068.00.6065
6068.00.6066
6060.00.0157
6064.00.0158
6063.00.6105

350x200x200 350 x 200 x 150
6002.00.0253 6003.00.0253
6002.00.0250 6003.00.0250
6002.00.0254 6003.00.0254
6002.00.0251 6003.00.0251
6002.00.0252 6003.00.0252
6002.00.0259 6003.00.0259

Accessories
6068.00.6265 6068.00.6265
6068.00.6266 6068.00.6266
6060.00.0257 6060.00.0257
6064.00.0258 6064.00.0258
6063.00.6205 6063.00.6305

290 x 140 x 130
6004.00.0353
6004.00.0350
6004.00.0354
6004.00.0351
6004.00.0352
6004.00.0359

6068.00.6465
6068.00.6466
6060.00.0357

230 x 140 x 130
6004.00.0453
6004.00.0450
6004.00.0454
6004.00.0451
6004.00.0452
6004.00.0459

6068.00.6465
6068.00.6466
6060.00.0457

160 x 105 x 75
6005.00.0553
6005.00.0550
6005.00.0554
6005.00.0551
6005.00.0552
6005.00.0559

6068.00.6665
6068.00.6666
6060.00.0557

85x105x 45
6006.00.0653
6006.00.0650
6006.00.0654
6006.00.0651
6006.00.0652
6006.00.0659

6068.00.6765
6068.00.6766
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